TO:
PROJECT:
PROJECT LOCATION:
SPECIFIED ITEM:
Section Page Paragraph Description
P R O D U C T  S U B M I T TA L  /  S U B S T I T U T I O N  R E Q U E S T E D :
The attached submittal package includes the product description, specifications, drawings, and performance data for use in the evaluation of the request.
S U B M I T T E D  B Y:

 r
EV. D
ORDERING INFORMATION
M
E
C
H
A
N
I
C
A
L
A
N
C
H
O
R
S
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wood-Knocker®II+ Form Insert (UNC)
Cat No. Description Color Code Std. Box
PFM2521100 1/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert Brown 100
PFM2521150 3/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert Green 100
PFM2521200 1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert Yellow 100
PFM2521250 5/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert red 100
PFM2521300 3/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert Purple 100
PFM2521350 3/8"-1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Multi Insert Gray 100
Threaded Inserts are color coded to easily identify location and diameter of the internally threaded coupling, allowing multiple trades on the
same job to suspend their systems with various size steel threaded rods.
Wood-Knocker®II+ Form Insert (UNC) with no nails
Cat No. Description Color Code Std. Box
PFM2521100NN 1/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert with no nails Brown 100
PFM2521150NN 3/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert with no nails Green 100
PFM2521200NN 1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert with no nails Yellow 100
PFM2521250NN 5/8" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert with no nails red 100
PFM2521300NN 3/4" Wood-Knocker II+ Insert with no nails Purple 100
PFM2521350NN 3/8-1/2" Wood-Knocker II+ Multi Insert with no nails Gray 100
Wood-Knocker II+ Form Inserts with no nails must be mount/screwed to the concrete form work (screws not included).
11
Notes
12